DEPARTMENT OF
NATURAL RESOURCES

Bonanza Valley Groundwater Management Area
Implementation Advisory Team

Mark Hauck, DNR Project Manager and Advisory Team Leader - mark.hauck@state.mn.us

Member Affiliation Email

Ampe Charles Irrigator in Bonanza Valley campe@frontiernet.net
Anderson Jim Irrigators Assn. of MN and Irrigator in Bonanza Valley jimanderson105@msn.com
Brauchler Robert Irrigator in Bonanza Valley bobbrauchler@gmail.com
Frantrich Morley Amelia-Levin-Villard Lakes Association dimor1000@gmail.com

Fiedler Paul Irrigator in Bonanza Valley paulf@fiedlerfinishing.com
Glup Scott United States Fish and Wildlife Service scott_glup@fws.gov

Halvorson Ron Irrigator in Bonanza Valley rhalvorl@hotmail.com

Lange Robert Irrigator in Bonanza Valley boblange@Ilangeassociates.com
Patrick Clifford Irrigator in Bonanza Valley cpat7163@hotmail.com
Reichman Jon Irrigator in Bonanza Valley jreich@wisper-wireless.com
Reimer Rick Kandiyohi Soil and Water Cons. District rick.reimer@mn.nacdnet.net
Skonard Cris N. Fork Crow River Watershed District nfcrwsd@tds.net

Solheid James City of New London spicer.jim@tds.net

Molitor Kelly Stearns County Soil & Water Conservation District Kelly.Molitor@mn.nacdnet.net
Wright Jerry Irrigators Association of MN wrightsj@charter.net
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